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WIELKI PIEC "A" HUTY POKQJ, Ruda Slgska, ul. Hutnicza

Cen

PUH "GeoCad" Sp. z 0.0.
ul. Krucza 62 ; 40-756 Katowice
tel./fax +48 32 252 93 55

Pomierzyt:
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Wojciech Bauerek

Data pomiaru:

wrzesien - pazdziernik 2017
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Sprawdzit:
Rysunek: rzut 325 (poziom referencyjny ok. 325 m)
Skala: 1:100 Nr rysunku: 7

E2

W2

:>L: 2552

E2

W2

466 >

E1

E1

N1

S3

N2

S2

S1




